Associated
Energy Systems

Ahousewarming presence for every season.

DATE

DispLAY PROGRAM CLAIM FORM

PLEASE USE SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH UNIT OR MANUFACTURER.

CustoMerR Name/CiTy/STATE

AES Customer No.

CusToMER PHONE

CusToMER Fax

CusTtoMER RerFerence No.

SuBMITTED By

MANUFACTURER

- Please list all components that qualify for credit by item number.
- Attach a photograph of the fully installed appliance, burning if applicable.
- The unit listed below must be on display for a minimum of 12 months in order to qualify for

display credit.

Item No

Serial No. & Date Code
(if applicable)

AES
Invoice No.

Dealer Cost

Display
Discount
Percentage

Display Credit

Office Use Only

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total =

DEALER SIGNATURE

Submit

$0.00

$0.00

AES SALES REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE

Clear Form

8621 South 180th Kent, WA 98032 Phone: (800) 682-9722 Fax: (800) 682-8611

06/07
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